
NASCO GROUP 
№ 1 Old Airport Road, Jos, Plateau State, PMB 2722, Nigeria 

CATEGORY:

PRODUCT PROD. CODE PRICE (₦) QTY AMOUNT (₦) 

BANK AMOUNT (₦) DATE 

TOTAL PAID/TO PAY: 

BALANCE: 

KEY DISTRIBUTOR PRODUCT REQUISITION FORM

S/N 

CASH ORDER:

CREDIT ORDER:

TOTAL ORDER VALUE:

CASH DISCOUNT:

GRAND TOTAL:

AVAILABLE LEDGER BAL.:

PENDING ORDER:

BALANCE:

CREDIT INVOICE  NOT DUE:

AVAILABLE CASH BALANCE:

KEY DISTRIBUTOR:

SHIPING ADDRESS:

CUSTOMER CODE:

REQUEST FROM:

CONTACT №:

CUSTOMER CREDIT LIMIT:

DATE:

REGION:


	Units: 0.02
	Category: [Foods]
	Products: 
	0: [ASSORTED CREAM BISCUIT 36*100G]
	1: [BANANA CREAM 36*100G]
	2: [-SELECT-]
	3: [-SELECT-]
	4: [-SELECT-]
	5: [-SELECT-]
	6: [-SELECT-]
	7: [-SELECT-]
	8: [-SELECT-]
	9: [-SELECT-]
	10: [-SELECT-]
	11: [-SELECT-]
	12: [-SELECT-]

	S/N: 
	0: 1
	1: 2
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 

	Code: 
	0: FDBQ66
	1: FDBQ55
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 

	Current Price: 
	0: 2800
	1: 2800
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 

	QTY: 
	0: 10
	1: 2
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 

	Amount: 
	0: 28000
	1: 5600
	2: 0
	3: 0
	4: 0
	5: 0
	6: 0
	7: 0
	8: 0
	9: 0
	10: 0
	11: 0
	12: 0

	Total QTY: 12
	Discount: 672
	Grand_Total: 32928
	Total_Amount: 33600


